Features
• Solid-State
• High speed
• Ultra-high reliability
• Low insertion loss
• Compact
Applications
• Optical protection

1x2 Series Fiber Optical Switch
(SMF, PMF, High Power)
Ordering Information
    - 1 2  1   2
 Type Wavelength [1] Configuration
& Package
Fiber Type Fiber Length Connector [2]
NSBW = Normal
power switch
NHBW = High
power switch
1x 2=12
1260~1650nm=1
960~1200nm=2
780~960nm=3
Special=0
Single stage
&Normal
package = 12
SMF-28=1
HI1060=2
HI780=3
PM 1550/400=4
PM 1550/250=5
PM980=9
PM850=8
Special=0
Bare fiber=1
900um loose
tube=3
Special=0
0.25m=1
0.5m=2
1.0 m=3
Special=0
None=1
FC/PC=2
FC/APC= 3
SC/PC=4
SC/APC=5
ST/PC=6
LC/PC=7
Duplex LC=8
LC/APC=9
Special=0
 [1]. High power switch isn’t available for the wavelength shorter than 960nm